

City of Boerne

City Council Chambers 447 N. Main Street Boerne, TX 78006

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-765 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Consent AgendaStatus:Agenda ReadyFile created:10/26/2023In control:City Council

On agenda: 11/14/2023 Final action:

Title: CONSIDER APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES OF THE REGULAR CALLED CITY COUNCIL MEETING

OF OCTOBER 24, 2023.

Sponsors: Lori Carroll

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Minutes.23.1024

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
44/44/2022	4	City Council		

11/14/2023 1 City Council